Nordea

Isinkode

DK0002004845
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016500
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021773
DK0002022235
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002025170
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701

Belgb

254.000
1.404.000
3.368.000

240.000

541.000
1.896.000
6.280.000

494.000

455.000
2.806.000
2.658.000
2.233.000

328.000
1.760.000
6.269.000

593.000

778.000

777.000

932.000
1.165.000
4.700.000

764.000
1.207.000

886.000
1.051.000
1.131.000

145.000

12.474.000
12.421.000
6.561.000

252.000
1.950.000
6.290.000

820.000

13.482.000
41.753.000
34.606.000
5.645.000
21.872.000
27.205.000
7.378.000
2.303.000
4.837.000
14.300.000
16.353.000

1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033273
DK0002033513

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701
20170701

28.761.000
18.527.000
4.905.000
581.000
3.473.000
510.000
35.362.000
3.166.000

2 (2) side



